SG2 BASE / EXTENDED
SG4 BASE
- Automatic machines: cutting, packaging, material
 handling and storing.
- Automatic and semi-automatic assembling lines;
- Milling, lathe and shearing machines
- Bending and metal-working machines

SG2 BASE / EXTENDED
SG4 BASE
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
SG2 BASE
 [ SG2-XX-XXX-OO-X ] ORDER CODE SG2 EXTENDED
 [ SG2-XX-XXX-OO-E-C ] ORDER CODE
HAND
PROTECTION
SG2-30-015-OO-X 957801000 SG2-30-015-OO-E-C 957801340
SG2-30-030-OO-X 957801010 SG2-30-030-OO-E-C 957801350
SG2-30-045-OO-X 957801020 SG2-30-045-OO-E-C 957801360
SG2-30-060-OO-X 957801030 SG2-30-060-OO-E-C 957801370
SG2-30-075-OO-X 957801040 SG2-30-075-OO-E-C 957801380
SG2-30-090-OO-X 957801050 SG2-30-090-OO-E-C 957801390
SG2-30-105-OO-X 957801060 SG2-30-105-OO-E-C 957801400
SG2-30-120-OO-X 957801070 SG2-30-120-OO-E-C 957801410
SG2-30-135-OO-X 957801080 SG2-30-135-OO-E-C 957801420
SG2-30-150-OO-X 957801090 SG2-30-150-OO-E-C 957801430
SG2-30-165-OO-X 957801100 SG2-30-165-OO-E-C 957801440
SG2-30-180-OO-X 957801110 SG2-30-180-OO-E-C 957801450
PRESENCE
/ ARM
DETECTION
SG2-50-030-OO-X 957801120 SG2-50-030-OO-E-C 957801460
SG2-50-045-OO-X 957801130 SG2-50-045-OO-E-C 957801470
SG2-50-060-OO-X 957801140 SG2-50-060-OO-E-C 957801480
SG2-50-075-OO-X 957801150 SG2-50-075-OO-E-C 957801490
SG2-50-090-OO-X 957801160 SG2-50-090-OO-E-C 957801500
SG2-50-105-OO-X 957801170 SG2-50-105-OO-E-C 957801510
SG2-50-120-OO-X 957801180 SG2-50-120-OO-E-C 957801520
SG2-50-135-OO-X 957801190 SG2-50-135-OO-E-C 957801530
SG2-50-150-OO-X 957801200 SG2-50-150-OO-E-C 957801540
SG2-50-165-OO-X 957801210 SG2-50-165-OO-E-C 957801550
SG2-50-180-OO-X 957801220 SG2-50-180-OO-E-C 957801560
SG2-90-030-OO-X 957801230 SG2-90-030-OO-E-C 957801570
SG2-90-045-OO-X 957801240 SG2-90-045-OO-E-C 957801580
SG2-90-060-OO-X 957801250 SG2-90-060-OO-E-C 957801590
SG2-90-075-OO-X 957801260 SG2-90-075-OO-E-C 957801600
SG2-90-090-OO-X 957801270 SG2-90-090-OO-E-C 957801610
SG2-90-105-OO-X 957801280 SG2-90-105-OO-E-C 957801620
SG2-90-120-OO-X 957801290 SG2-90-120-OO-E-C 957801630
SG2-90-135-OO-X 957801300 SG2-90-135-OO-E-C 957801640
SG2-90-150-OO-X 957801310 SG2-90-150-OO-E-C 957801650
SG2-90-165-OO-X 957801320 SG2-90-165-OO-E-C 957801660
SG2-90-180-OO-X 957801330 SG2-90-180-OO-E-C 957801670
SG2 BASE / EXTENDED
SG4 BASE
SG4 BASE
 [ SG4-XX-XXX-OO-X ] ORDER CODE SG4 BASE
 [ SG4-XX-XXX-OO-E ] ORDER CODE
FINGER
PROTECTION
SG4-14-015-OO-X 957901460 SG4-14-015-OO-E 957901000
SG4-14-030-OO-X 957901470 SG4-14-030-OO-E 957901010
SG4-14-045-OO-X 957901480 SG4-14-045-OO-E 957901020
SG4-14-060-OO-X 957901490 SG4-14-060-OO-E 957901030
SG4-14-075-OO-X 957901500 SG4-14-075-OO-E 957901040
SG4-14-090-OO-X 957901510 SG4-14-090-OO-E 957901050
SG4-14-105-OO-X 957901520 SG4-14-105-OO-E 957901060
SG4-14-120-OO-X 957901530 SG4-14-120-OO-E 957901070
SG4-14-135-OO-X 957901540 SG4-14-135-OO-E 957901080
SG4-14-150-OO-X 957901550 SG4-14-150-OO-E 957901090
SG4-14-165-OO-X 957901560 SG4-14-165-OO-E 957901100
SG4-14-180-OO-X 957901570 SG4-14-180-OO-E 957901110
HAND
PROTECTION
SG4-30-015-OO-X 957901690 SG4-30-015-OO-E 957901120
SG4-30-030-OO-X 957901580 SG4-30-030-OO-E 957901130
SG4-30-045-OO-X 957901590 SG4-30-045-OO-E 957901140
SG4-30-060-OO-X 957901600 SG4-30-060-OO-E 957901150
SG4-30-075-OO-X 957901610 SG4-30-075-OO-E 957901160
SG4-30-090-OO-X 957901620 SG4-30-090-OO-E 957901170
SG4-30-105-OO-X 957901630 SG4-30-105-OO-E 957901180
SG4-30-120-OO-X 957901640 SG4-30-120-OO-E 957901190
SG4-30-135-OO-X 957901650 SG4-30-135-OO-E 957901200
SG4-30-150-OO-X 957901660 SG4-30-150-OO-E 957901210
SG4-30-165-OO-X 957901670 SG4-30-165-OO-E 957901220
SG4-30-180-OO-X 957901680 SG4-30-180-OO-E 957901230
POLES TRANSMITTER CABLE LENGTH (M) ORDER CODE
SG2 BASE
[SG2-xx-xxx-OO-X]
SG2 EXTENDED
[SG2-xx-xxx-OO-E-C]
SG4 BASE
[SG4-xx-xxx-OO-X]
[SG4-xx-xxx-OO-E]
4
CS-A1-02-U-03 3 95ASE1120
CS-A1-02-U-05 5 95ASE1130
CS-A1-02-U-10 10 95ASE1140
CS-A1-02-U-15 15 95ASE1150
CS-A1-02-U-25 25 95ASE1160
RECEIVER CABLE LENGTH (M) ORDER CODE
SG4 BASE
[SG4-xx-xxx-OO-X] 4
CS-A1-02-U-03 3 95ASE1120
CS-A1-02-U-05 5 95ASE1130
CS-A1-02-U-10 10 95ASE1140
CS-A1-02-U-15 15 95ASE1150
SG2 BASE
[SG2-xx-xxx-OO-X] 5
CS-A1-03-U-03 3 95ASE1170
CS-A1-03-U-05 5 95ASE1180
CS-A1-03-U-10 10 95ASE1190
CS-A1-03-U-15 15 95ASE1200
CS-A1-03-U-25 25 95ASE1210
SG2 EXTENDED
[SG2-xx-xxx-OO-E-C]
SG4 BASE
[SG4-xx-xxx-OO-E]
8
CS-A1-06-U-03 3 95ASE1220
CS-A1-06-U-05 5 95ASE1230
CS-A1-06-U-10 10 95ASE1240
CS-A1-06-U-15 15 95ASE1250
CS-A1-06-U-25 25 95ASE1260
NOTE
All cables have axial connectors
CABLES